T E X A S
F L U O R E S C E N T S
Factory/Warehouse    2055 Luna Road     Suite 142    Carrollton, TX  75006
(972) 247-3171 Phone    (972) 247-0200 Fax
Email sales@texasfluorescents.com
Look For Complete Internet Catalog    www.texasfluorescents.com
(972) 247-3171
117

118
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Direct/Indirect Fixture
Series ESS4
CABLE & PENDANT
MOUNTING
Series
ESS4
Number of
Lamps
1
2
T2
T4
Length
2
3
4
6
8
Light Output
D - Direct
I - Indirect
Color
WHT - White (standard)
CA - Custom
Options
277 - 277 Volt
EM - Emergency
Ballast
DIM - Dimming
Ballast
GLR - In Line Fusing
2CIR - 2 Circuit Wiring
Example: ESS4-D-AC-1/OCT-4-AL-WHT-277
Lamp Type
T-5 - 5/8" Diameter
OCT - T-8 Octron
RS - T-12 Rapid Start
BX - Biax
Diffuser
AL - Standard
Ribbed Acrylic
Mounting
P - Pendant
SP - Swivel Pendant,
45 Limit
AC - Adjustable
Aircraft Cable
W - Wall Mounting
S - Surface Mounted
5"5"
86"38"
48"
48 3/8"
96"
96 3/8"
3/4"
48"96"
20' 3/8"
96"
86" 48"96"
3/16"
end
cap
3/4"3/4"
97 1/2"49 1/2"
51"
51 3/8"
99"
99 3/8"
3/4"